
Sıra  No Sınıf 1                  

09:00

2                  

09:50

3                  

10:40

4                  

11:30

5                  

12:20

6                  

13:10

1                  

16:00

2                  

16:50

1                  

16:00

2                  

16:50

1                  

16:00

2                  

16:50

1                  

16:00

2                  

16:50

1 8-A
Matematik         

Serdar ALAN

Matematik         

Serdar ALAN

Türkçe                           
Gülşah GEZER

Türkçe                            
Gülşah GEZER

Fen Bilimleri   

Mehmet Ali 

AYDEMİR

Fen Bilimleri   

Mehmet Ali 

AYDEMİR

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye 
YÜRÜKER

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye 
YÜRÜKER

2 8-B
Türkçe                           

Gülşah GEZER
Türkçe                            

Gülşah GEZER

Fen Bilimleri   

Mehmet Ali 

AYDEMİR

Fen Bilimleri   

Mehmet Ali 

AYDEMİR

Matematik         

Ahmet Uygun

Matematik         

Ahmet Uygun

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye YÜRÜKER

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye YÜRÜKER

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

3 8-C
Türkçe                                     

Ali UYSAL           

Türkçe                                     
Ali UYSAL           

Fen Bilimleri    

Nurşen ÇAKMAK 
Fen Bilimleri    

Nurşen ÇAKMAK 
Matematik         

Serdar ALAN

Matematik         

Serdar ALAN

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye 
YÜRÜKER

İnkılap Tar.v e 
Atatürkçülük   

Şevkiye 
YÜRÜKER

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

İngilizce       
Nermin YILMAZ

3 8-D
Matematik         

Ahmet Uygun

Matematik         

Ahmet Uygun

Türkçe                                     
Ali UYSAL           

Türkçe                                     
Ali UYSAL           

Fen Bilimleri    

Nurşen ÇAKMAK 
Fen Bilimleri    

Nurşen ÇAKMAK 
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